Month
March
April

May
Vacation
June

July
August
Vacation
September
October
November
December
Vacation
January
February
March 26
Vacation
Capstone

Semester
Spring
Spring
Spring

Summer
Fall
Fall

Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall

Spring
Spring
Spring

Spring

Block

1
2
3

(o]

10

11
12
13

14

Translation Phase Rotations
Clinical Academic Year 2025-2026

OPUS

Section# Start Date

3
4
5

10
11
12

3/3/25
3/31/25
4/28/25
5/24/25
6/2/25
6/30/25
7/28/25
8/23/25
9/2/25
9/29/25
10/27/25
11/24/25
12/24/25
1/5/26
2/2/26
3/2/26
3/28/26
4/6/26

Rotation Start Dates with * begin on a Tuesday (9/2/2025).

Breaks listed in Green occur between rotations.

End Date
3/28/25
4/25/25
5/23/25
6/1/25
6/27/25
7/25/25
8/22/25
9/1/25
9/26/25
10/24/25
11/21/25
12/23/25
1/4/26
1/30/26
2/27/26
3/27/26
4/5/26
5/1/26

Holidays (off days) and Breaks listed in Brown occur within the rotation.

Special sessions (mandatory) are listed in Blue.

Holidays/Breaks (Students Off)

Memorial Day 05/26/2025
Juneteenth 6/19/2025

Independence Day 7/4/2025

Labor Day 9/1/2025

Thanksgiving Break 11/27/2025-11/30/20.

MLK, Jr Day 1/20/2025



