## **Translation Phase Rotations**

Clinical Academic Year 2025-2026

			OPUS			
Month	Semester	Block	Section#	Start Date	<b>End Date</b>	Holidays/Breaks (Students Off)
March	Spring	1	3	3/3/25	3/28/25	
April	Spring	2	4	3/31/25	4/25/25	
May	Spring	3	5	4/28/25	5/23/25	
Vacation				5/24/25	6/1/25	Memorial Day 05/26/2025
June	Summer	4	6	6/2/25	6/27/25	Juneteenth 6/19/2025
July	Fall	5	7	6/30/25	7/25/25	Independence Day 7/4/2025
August	Fall	6	8	7/28/25	8/22/25	
Vacation				8/23/25	9/1/25	Labor Day 9/1/2025
September	Fall	7	9	9/2/25	9/26/25	
October	Fall	8	10	9/29/25	10/24/25	
November	Fall	9	11	10/27/25	11/21/25	
December	Fall	10	12	11/24/25	12/23/25	Thanksgiving Break 11/27/2025-11/30/202
Vacation				12/24/25	1/4/26	
January	Spring	11	1	1/5/26	1/30/26	MLK, Jr Day 1/20/2025
February	Spring	12	2	2/2/26	2/27/26	
March 26	Spring	13	3	3/2/26	3/27/26	
Vacation				3/28/26	4/5/26	
Capstone	Spring	14	4	4/6/26	5/1/26	

- Rotation Start Dates with \* begin on a <u>Tuesday</u> (9/2/2025).
- Breaks listed in Green occur **between** rotations.
- Holidays (off days) and Breaks listed in Brown occur within the rotation.
- Special sessions (mandatory) are listed in Blue.